
S3266 S3266

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S3266/1 ADERA KOKUGOSHOKA JUSTAS F

S3266/2 ADMETH ASIMWE SOSPATER F

S3266/3 AFLA BAHATI ALISTIDES F

S3266/4 AFRA KOKUGONZA EDSON F

S3266/5
AFRA KOKWONGEZA 

JUVENTINUS
F

S3266/6
AILES KOBULOLA 

SILIVESTER
F

S3266/7
AKWILINA NYAKAHOZA 

MARCEL
F

S3266/8
ALIKANJELA MKEBYELA 

FAUSTIN
F

S3266/9 ALINDA NEEMA ROLAND F

S3266/10 ANASTELA KANANA EVODIUS F

S3266/11
ANETH KOKUNURA 

WINCHISLAUS
F

157

64

93

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

NGENGE

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'
33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

35

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

32 60

35 0

35 0

31

0 1 9 30 24

0

0 0 1

0

0 1 10 62 84

34 0

35 0

34 0

IV

35 0

- ABS

34 0

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S3266/12 ANGELA SHUBIRA ISAYA F

S3266/13
ANGELINA ATUGONZA 

SILIVESTA
F

S3266/14 ANISIA NAMALA EMMANUEL F

S3266/15 ANISIA NYAKAHOZA PHILMON F

S3266/16 ANSILA TUSHABE VENANT F

S3266/17
ANSIRA BYOMUKAMA 

PHILBERT
F

S3266/18 ANTIA MUTES EMMANUEL F

S3266/19 ANTIA SIMA ANANIAS F

S3266/20 ASELA AYENDA REMIDIUS F

S3266/21
ASELA SIKUZANI 

CHRISTOPHER
F

S3266/22 ASERA SINGIZA ANSBERT F

S3266/23 AVILA KENGONZI JUSTUS F

S3266/24 AVILA NYESIGA JESTUS F

S3266/25 AVINES KOKUTONA JACKSON F

S3266/26 BELINA ALINDA RWEYENDELA F

S3266/27 BETINES TUSIME EDSON F

S3266/28
CLEMENTINA REMIGIUS 

RWEGASILA
F

S3266/29
COSTANSIA MASIMANGO 

WANJALA
F

S3266/30 DATIVA ABELA EVARISTER F

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

31 IV

34 0

34 0

27 IV

33 IV

34 0

34 0

34 0

35 0

34 0

33 IV

35 0

33 IV

33 IV

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

28 IV



S3266/31 DELPHINA KOKUNULA DANIEL F

S3266/32 DENATHA AKIZA KARDINARY F

S3266/33 DEVOTHA KANKIZA DAUSONI F

S3266/34
DONTIMINA KENGALO 

RAURENT
F

S3266/35
EDITHA KOKUSHUBIRA 

SWEETIBERTH
F

S3266/36 EPINES ASIMWE DANIEL F

S3266/37 EVODIA KAUMBYA IDD F

S3266/38
FAUSTINA TIBENDAKALUNGI 

WILIBROD
F

S3266/39 FELISTA SHUBIRA DAMIAN F

S3266/40 FRAVIANA NAMARA JEMSI F

S3266/41 IVONA NAMARA SPIRIAN F

S3266/42
JACKLINA KAJANJABI 

WILSON
F

S3266/43
JACKLINA NYAKAHOZA 

MERCHADES
F

S3266/44
JACKLINA NYAKATO 

DEZIDELI
F

S3266/45 JANETH KAGEMULO DEUS F

S3266/46
JASINTHA KEMBABAZI 

FRANCO
F

S3266/47 JEILES TUMUSIIME ALFRED F

S3266/48 JEMINA AJUAYE LINGTON F

S3266/49 JENIVA GORORIA FRANCE F

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

35 0

35 0

35 0

29 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

35 0

35 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0

29 IV

34 0

33 IV

35 0

34 0

34 0

34 0



S3266/50
JERIVITHA OWEKISHA 

THOMASI
F

S3266/51 JESKA AUJENIA ALOYS F

S3266/52
JOYLINE TUMSIIME 

MERCHARDES
F

S3266/53 JUDITH KABALOKOLE JAMES F

S3266/54 JUSTA MUKAILE STADIUS F

S3266/55
JUSTINA KATUSHABE 

SILIAKUS
F

S3266/56 KALALA KOKUEISA SALAPION F

S3266/57
KELEMENTINA HAMRUNGI 

ELIZEUS
F

S3266/58 LAILATI ABELA ATWAIBU F

S3266/59 LAINA MTIMAGE PRINCHIUS F

S3266/60 LAINES MKEBYERA ALEXANDA F

S3266/61
LAVINES MKABAGENYI 

BURCHAD
F

S3266/62 LEA KANSIME INNOCENT F

S3266/63 LENATHA KOKUTORA FAUSTIN F

S3266/64 LIDA KALUNGI DIONIZ F

S3266/65
LILIANI KAGEMULO 

ELUMANJELIDI
F

S3266/66 LOSATHA ZAWADI PIUS F

S3266/67 LOVENES SHUBIRA AMOS F

S3266/68
MACKLINA KANGANYIRA 

PETRO
F

35 0

33 IV

25 III

35 0

34 0

33 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

30 IV

34 0

35 0

35 0

33 IV

34 0

30 IV

35 0

34 0

26 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

35 0
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3266/69 MAKILINA KUNDWA EDISON F

S3266/70 MERY BATAMLIZA FRANCE F

S3266/71 NUUDA MOHAMEDI MWANGA F

S3266/72 OLESTER MBERWA JENSIPITA F

S3266/73 OVINA ALINDA EUSTADIUS F

S3266/74 RAINES KOKUSIMA DONATIAN F

S3266/75 REANA KYONKUHAILE RENARD F

S3266/76 REGINA SEGA MUSSA F

S3266/77 REHEMA BAHATI BUSUMABU F

S3266/78 REJINA NEEMA RESPIKIUS F

S3266/79 RENATHA KAUMBYA PIUS F

S3266/80 REVINA KOKUBANDA DIONIZ F

S3266/81 REWIS KAIZILEGE PAULO F

S3266/82 ROINA SIIMA ANANIAS F

S3266/83 ROIS ATUGONZA GASTON F

S3266/84 SANYU JENIFA KARISTI F

S3266/85
SHADIA KAMUGISHA 

MUSTAPHA
F

S3266/86 SHADIA KOKUNULA HARUNA F

S3266/87 SIKONTIA FURAHA AUGUSTIN F 34 0
CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

- ABS

34 0

33 IV

35 0

34 0

34 0

35 0

33 IV

32 IV

35 0

34 0

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

34 0

35 0

- ABS

34 0

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3266/88 TINES TUSIME JONATHAN F

S3266/89 TRIFINA KANKIZA NESTORY F

S3266/90 VAILES KANSIME SILAS F

S3266/91 VALELIA KEKISHA JUSTAS F

S3266/92 VANESA ALINDA FROLENCE F

S3266/93 VANESA KAHUMBYA EDSON F

S3266/94
VELIDIANA BAGAMBAKI 

NAMBERT
F

S3266/95
VESTINA KOKUNURA 

SEBASTIAN
F

S3266/96 WITINES NYESIGA WILIBARD F

S3266/97 ZIADA SIKUTEGEMEA ABIBU F

S3266/98
ACHILEUS BINOMGABI 

GIDIONI
M

S3266/99
ACHILEUS KARUMUNA 

WINCHISLAUS
M

S3266/100
ADELTUS BYAKUGILA 

STANSLAUS
M

S3266/101 AFREY RWEYENDELA ALEX M

S3266/102
AGIREUS MWESIGWA 

RESPIKIUS
M

S3266/103
AIDANIUS MCHUNGUZI 

PHILIMON
M

S3266/104
ALBERT MUKURASI 

FRANSISCO
M

S3266/105 ALBERT RWEKAZA DOMINIC M

S3266/106 ALEN RWEYEMAMU MUGIZI M

35 0

35 0

26 IV

33 IV

34 0

- ABS

31 IV

28 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

28 IV

34 0

32 IV

33 IV

35 0

30 IV

27 IV

- ABS

34 0

31 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3266/107 ALENIUS KAMANZI FROLENSI M

S3266/108 ALENTIUS KAHIGWA SHUZARI M

S3266/109 ALESI BAJWAHUKI JASON M

S3266/110
ALETIUS BYARUGABA 

ALISTIDES
M

S3266/111 ALIKIBA MUTASHOBYA AUDAX M

S3266/112
ALISTIDES KALIKAWE 

GORODIAN
M

S3266/113
ALKANTIUS KABYEMELA 

AUGUSTINE
M

S3266/114 AMAN DAWA CRONERY M

S3266/115 AMEDIUS RIZIKI YUSTINIAN M

S3266/116 AMOS KABERWA CHARLES M

S3266/117 AMOSI BARAKA JAMES M

S3266/118
ANTIDIUS BINOMUKAMA 

ANDREA
M

S3266/119 APON KAMBONA AMON M

S3266/120 BARAKA OBAMA JOVIN M

S3266/121
BENJANUN MUKIZA 

BONIPHACE
M

S3266/122 BULUGUTA EMMANUEL SWEKA M

S3266/123 DAGOBAT MTAWALA JOHANESI M

S3266/124
EBONIUS MWEHONGERE 

ERASMUS
M

S3266/125 EDIGA RWIZA DEOGRATIAS M

35 0

24 III

32 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

34 0

33 IV

29 IV

22 III

35 0

35 0

32 IV

- ABS

24 III

23 III

28 IV

34 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

32 IV

33 IV

35 0

29 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3266/126
EFRONI TUMSHUKURU 

STEPHANO
M

S3266/127
ELIGIUS RWEGOSHORA 

JOHANES
M

S3266/128
EMMANUEL RUGAIMUKAMU 

SYLIVAND
M

S3266/129
ENOCK ABESIGOMUKAMA 

PETROMATI
M

S3266/130
EVARISTHA KALOKOLA 

EVODIUS
M

S3266/131 EVELIUS RWIZA DOMICIAN M

S3266/132
EVODIUS RWECHUNGURA 

ELIZEUS
M

S3266/133
EVODIUS RWEGOSHORA 

JUVENTIUS
M

S3266/134 EZEKIA MUKEBEZI CHARLES M

S3266/135 FAKIHI KAMUHABWA SADICK M

S3266/136 FASTONI BALIGE FEDIUS M

S3266/137 FESTON MUSHUMBUSI LUKAS M

S3266/138
FRENKIUS RUMANYIKA 

FROLENCE
M

S3266/139
FROLENCE MJWAHUKI 

JOVINARY
M

S3266/140 GEORGE KWESIGA BONEFANSI M

S3266/141 GEREISHEN ANOLD CHARLES M

S3266/142 GODFREY PEJA JUMA M

S3266/143 GODSON BUBELWA BONEFASI M

S3266/144
JACKOBO ISHENGOMA BO 

NEVENTURA
M

24 III

29 IV

25 III

35 0

- ABS

34 0

35 0

30 IV

28 IV

23 III

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'B' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'C' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

30 IV

32 IV

29 IV

34 0

34 0

26 IV

35 0

35 0

28 IV

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'D' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3266/145 JACKSON KAKURU DEZIDERI M

S3266/146 JACKSON RUNYAGILA PHOCAS M

S3266/147 JAFES MULOKOZI ERASMUS M

S3266/148 JAMIRI KARUMUNA IBUN M

S3266/149 JAMSON KAMUGISHA JACKSON M

S3266/150 JASSON TUMWESIGE EDISON M

S3266/151 JOVAN RWEYONGEZA DAMIAN M

S3266/152 JOVAN SHUKURU JAMES M

S3266/153 KELVIN BARAKA SHIJA M

S3266/154 KELVINI KALAMILA OSWARD M

S3266/155 KEVIN MSHUMBUSI GODFREY M

S3266/156 MASALU NGATA MASHIMBA M

S3266/157 MASHILI YOMBO SELEMAN M

S3266/158 OSWARD MBEKOMIZE DIONIZ M

S3266/159 OWEN TIBENDELANA FAUSTIN M

S3266/160 RABANI NIWAGIRA GODWIN M

S3266/161 REMIGIUS MUSHAURI DANIEL M

S3266/162
RENOVATUS KASHANGAKI 

FRUGENCE
M

S3266/163 REVELIAN SHUKURU JAMPELI M

- ABS

35 0

- ABS

26 IV

34 0

'

' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

33 IV

34 0

23 III

28 IV

- ABS

34 0

29 IV

27 IV

35 0

- ABS

34 0

35 0

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'D' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

24 III

29 IV
CIV-'F' HIST-'A' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'D' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'F'



S3266/164
REVOCATUS MULOKOZI 

VISENTI
M

S3266/165
ROBINSON KAMUGISHA 

BRAISON
M

S3266/166 SIMON MULOKOZI FABIAN M

S3266/167 STIVIN MULOKOZI SEVELIAN M

S3266/168 VICTOR MUHOZA MASALU M

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.57
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 168 11
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

41

Kagera examination results

Grade F (Fail)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

4.87

4.64

4.99

Grade D (Satisfactory)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

B/MATHEMATICS

COMMENTS

Grade F (Fail)

155

156

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade D (Satisfactory)

Grade F (Fail)

Grade F (Fail)

PASS

22

41

43

112

32

2

16

38

2

SAT

155

157

ABSENT

13

11

11

11

11

0

0

13

12168 156

168

168 155

157 157

157

156

157

73

156 156

168 157

168 157

157

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

157

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

157

DIV I

0

DIV II

1

DIV III

10 84

DIV 0

62

DIV IV

REG

168

168

CLEAN

155

157

157

157

4.77

4.99

GPA

4.82

4.61

4.60

3.87

34 0

29 IV

33 IV

33 IV

20 II

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'F' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'D' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'D' KISW-'D' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'F' HIST-'F' GEOG-'F' KISW-'C' ENGL-'F' PHY-'F' CHEM-'F' BIOL-'F' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'C' 

B/MATH-'D'


